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name and first name

HANCHAROU Mikhail
LUKYANETS Siarhei
VASKO Andrei
BARADZIN Ilya
HETMANCHUK Yauheni

SHAIMARDANAU Uladzislau

KIRPICHOU Kiryl

LUKYANTSOU Viachaslau

PINCHUK Maksim
PTAK Krystian
WOITASIK Szymon
WYSOCKI Krystian
GRUSZCZYNSKI Adam
JAMROZ Szymon
KOWALSKI Jakub
GLASNER Hubert
MIKOLAJCZYK Bartosz
WASZAK Krystian
ZANDECKI Michal
BIALECKI Cezary
KURZYNA Piotr
LADEMANN Karol
BORKIEWICZ Krystian
DZIUBLEWSKI Maurycy
PROKOPOWICZ Mateusz
GORSKI Mikolaj
SOSULSKI Piotr
ZIARNOWSKI Rafal
CHIRIAC Teodor
DINCA Elton

NYIRI Peter

PANTEA Luca
BEREZIN Georgiy
PANTELEEV Arseniy
STEPANOV Mark
CHERKASOV Daniil
KOSTENKO Anatoliy
OSHESTOV Roman
SVITICH Prokhor
INKOV Nikita
LEBEDEY Ivan
MAYSTRENKO Alexey
KLIUKIN Mikhail
POZDNIAKOV Vladislav
ZHIRNOV Daniil
KUKSENKO Roman
MELNIK Borys
SHATAILO Dmytro
YATSYUK Oleksandr
BAHINSKYI Ivan
KUMPANSKIY Oleksandr
ROOGOZIAN Mykhailo
SVYATNENKO Bogdan
BABIUK Oleksii
ISAKOV Yehor
OGOIKO Andrii
SAFYANIK Mykhaylo
YAROSHENKO Mykhailo
YEREMENKO Daniel

MIEDZYNARODOWY TURNIEJ DRUTYNOWY KADETOW

W SZABLI
KONIN
21.09.2014

Fencers (present, structured order - 59)

fencer number

68
73
66
80

103
95

9
61
45
73

108
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105
92
9%
91
7
98
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43
27
15
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72
52
82
87
80
86

102
65
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30
17

1
37

1
2
33
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20
44
31

6
58
14

8
32
62
87

110
93
90

106
94

11

12

100
63

club

BELARUS 2
BELARUS 2
BELARUS 2
BELARUS 3
BELARUS 3
BELARUS 3
BELARUS I
BELARUS I
BELARUS I
KKSZGIMG6 1
KKSZ GIM6 1
KKSZGIMG61
KKSZ GIM 6 I
KKSZGIM 6 11
KKSZGIM6 11
KKSZ KONIN
KKSZ KONIN
KKSZ KONIN
KKSZ KONIN
POLSKA I
POLSKA I
POLSKA 1
POLSKA II
POLSKA II
POLSKA II

TMS SOSNOWIEC
TMS SOSNOWIEC
TMS SOSNOWIEC
ROMANIA
ROMANIA
ROMANIA
ROMANIA
CSKA MOSCOW
CSKA MOSCOW
CSKA MOSCOW
RUSSIA 1
RUSSIA 1
RUSSIA 1
RUSSIA 1
RUSSIA 2
RUSSIA 2
RUSSIA 2
RUSSIA 3
RUSSIA 3
RUSSIA 3
UKRAINE 1
UKRAINE 1
UKRAINE 1
UKRAINE 1
UKRAINE 2
UKRAINE 2
UKRAINE 2
UKRAINE 2
UKRAINE 3
UKRAINE 3
UKRAINE 3
UKRAINE 4
UKRAINE 4
UKRAINE 4

country

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

date of birth

11/7/1998
20/10/1999
1/9/1998
24/6/1999
20/12/1999
23/7/2001
17/5/1998
7/2/1999
9/1/1999
14/7/2000
27/6/2000
9/4/1999
9/12/2000
23/10/2000
25/4/2000
18/7/2000
18/1/1999
15/1/2000
22/2/1999
13/6/1999
19/8/1998
14/6/1999
24/4/1999
22/7/1999
23/8/1999
27/9/2000
1/4/2000
10/11/1999
27/12/1999
11/12/2002
2/3/2000
26/4/2001
30/4/1999
7/6/1999
22/10/1998
20/5/1998
2/3/1998
16/2/1999
21/2/2000
7/9/1999
5/8/1999
11/2/2000
29/9/1998
28/1/1999
11/2/1998
16/6/1998
14/10/1998
2/10/1999
10/3/1998
13/2/1998
2/12/1999
22/6/2000
2/5/1999
17/1/2001
22/7/1998
26/1/2002
22/8/2000
19/9/2001
4/5/2001

FIE licence

00835839
00835834
00835840
00838055
00838054
00838053
00833639
00835835
00835833
00838071
00835729
00835704
00838074
00838075
00838072
00838070
00835703
00838073
00831765
00833647
00831760
00831750
00831763
00835702
00831756
00838087
00835724
00838083
00835707
00838035
00836135
00836133
00836788
00832658
00834668
00834628
00834721
00838002
00836790
00834259
00834260
00838001
00836094
00838047
00836789
00831832
00834059
00835881
00832609
00836735
00838100
00838095
00834641
00838096
00838099
00836148
00832140
00838098
00832138



Document Engarde MIEDZYNARODOWY TURNIEJ DRUTYNOWY KADETOW
2014-09-22 09:08:46 W SZABLI
KONIN
21.09.2014

Teams (present, ordered by fencer number - 18)

fencer number club country

48 CSKA MOSCOW RUS

54 UKRAINE 1 UKR

56 RUSSIA 1 RUS

85 POLSKAI POL

95 RUSSIA3 RUS
102 RUSSIA 2 RUS
115 BELARUSI BLR
193 POLSKAII POL
207 BELARUS2 BLR
240 ROMANIA ROU
246 KKSZ KONIN POL
249 TMS SOSNOWIEC POL
252 KKSZGIM61 POL
270 UKRAINE 2 UKR
275 UKRAINE 4 UKR
278 BELARUS 3 BLR
293 KKSZGIM6 II POL

311 UKRAINE 3 UKR



Tabela z 32

1 CSKAMOSCO RUS
CSKA MOSCO
8 ’
CSKA MOSCO
17KKSZGIM611  POL 45/9
BELARUS 3
16 BELARUS 3 BLR | 45/31
CSKA MOSCO
9 BELARUS 2 BLR 45/10
BELARUS 2
4 on
BELARUS 2
25 - 45/39
POLSKA II
8 POLSKA II POL
CSKA MOSCO
5 RUSSIA 3 RUS 45/35
RUSSIA 3
28 e
RUSSIA 3
D 45/22
TMS SOSNOWI
12 TMS SOSNOWI  POL
POLSKA I
13KKSZGIM61  POL 45/44
| KKSZ GIM 61
2w ! |
| POLSKA I
- ‘ 45/16
POLSKA 1
4 POLSKA I POL
CSKA MOSCO
3 RUSSIA 1 RUS 45/40
| RUSSIA1
. S
RUSSIA 1
195 45/17
UKRAINE 2
14 UKRAINE 2 UK
RUSSIA 1
11KKSZKONIN  POL 45/38
KKSZ KONIN
33
RUSSIA 2
27 - 45/35
RUSSIA 2
6 RUSSIA 2 RUS
RUSSIA 1 |
7 BELARUS I BLR 45/37
BELARUS I
26 ---
BELARUS I
i 100 45/25
ROMANIA
10 ROMANIA RO
UKRAINE 1
15 UKRAINE 4 UK 45/43
UKRAINE 4
18 UKRAINE 3 UK 45/31
UKRAINE 1 POLSKA I
c) ’ 45/20 | POLSKA I
UKRAINE 1 UKRAINE 1 | 4531
2 UKRAINE 1 UK
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MIEDZYNARODOWY TURNIEJ DRU_YNOWY KADETOW

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)
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club

CSKA MOSCOW
RUSSIA 1
POLSKA I
UKRAINE 1
RUSSIA 3
RUSSIA 2
BELARUS I
BELARUS 2
POLSKA II
ROMANIA
KKSZ KONIN
TMS SOSNOWIEC
KKSZ GIM 61
UKRAINE 2
UKRAINE 4
BELARUS 3
KKSZ GIM 6 11
UKRAINE 3

country

RUS
RUS
POL
UKR
RUS
RUS
BLR
BLR
POL
ROU
POL
POL
POL
UKR
UKR
BLR
POL
UKR

W SZABLI
KONIN
21.09.2014
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Referee activity (alphabetic order)

name and first name cat country  poules matches finales

BOMKO Ivan UKR 0 | 1
DOMINIK Grzego USA 0 0 1
GAL Lukasz POL 0 1 0
GUBANOV Andre BLR 0 0 3
NEMIROVICH Fi BLR 0 1 0
NIKITIN Konstant RUS 0 2 0
SANDU Constanti E ROU 0 2 0
SKRODZKI Adam USA 0 0 3
TELEGIN Vadim RUS 0 1 0
TYLKOWSKI To POL 0 1 0
ZELIKOVICS Sem E LAT 0 1 0



Bouts of tableau tabela z 32

Team: KKSZGIMG6II | Team : BI_ELARUS 3
1)  GRUSZCZYNSKI Adam 4)  SHAIMARDANAU Uladzisl
2)  JAMROZ Szymon Ls )  HETMANCHUK Yauheni
3) KOWALSKI Jakub 6) BARAIE)ZIN Ilya
Name The scor | Hits Hits The scor | Name
3) KOWALSKI Jakub 4 4 5 5 6) BARADZIN llya
1)  GRUSZCZYNSKI Adam | 8 | 4 5 10 5)  HETMANCHUK Yauhen
2) : JAMROZ Szfmon 14 6 5 15 4)  SHAIMARDANAU Ulad
1)  GRUSZCZYNSKI Adam | 18 4 5 20 6) BARADZIN Ilya
3) KOWALSKI Jakub 19 1 5 25 4) SHAIMARDANAU Ulad
2)  JAMROZ Szymon 21 2 5 30 5)  HETMANCHUK Yauhen
1)  GRUSZCZYNSKI Adam | 28 7 5 35 4)  SHAIMARDANAU Ulad |
_2) JAMROZ Szymon ] 29 1 5 40 6) BARADZIN Ilya
3) KOWALSKI Jakub 31 2 5 45 5) HETMANCHUK Yauhen
Team: UKRAINE 4 Team: UKRAINE 3
1)  SAFYANIK Mykhaylo 4) OGOIK(s Andrii
2)  YAROSHENKO Mykhailo 9 5) ISAKOV Yehor
3)  YEREMENKO Daniel 6)  BABIUK Oleksii
Name The scor | Hits Hits The scor | Name
3)  YEREMENKO Daniel 5 5 2 2 6) BABIUK Oleksii
1)  SAFYANIK Mykhaylo 10 5 5 ) 5) ISAkOV Yehor
2)  YAROSHENKO Mykhail| 15 5 0 7 4)  OGOIKO Andrii
1)  SAFYANIK Mykhaylo 20 5 4 11 6)  BABIUK Oleksii
3)  YEREMENKO Daniel 25 5 0 11 4)  OGOIKO Andrii
2)  YAROSHENKO Mykhail| 30 5 8 19 5) ISAKOV Yehor
1)  SAFYANIK Mykhaylo 35 5 0 19 4)  OGOIKO Andrii
2) YAR(SSHENKO Mykhail| 40 5 T 26 6) BABIUK Oleksii
3)  YEREMENKO Daniel 45 5 5 31 5) ISAKOi! Yehor




Bouts of tableau tabela z 16

Team: BELARUS3

1)  SHAIMARDANAU Uladzisl

2) HETMANCHUK Yauheni

3) BARADZIN llya

Team: CSKA MOSCOW

4)  BEREZIN Georgiy

5)  STEPANOV Mark

i 6) PANTELEEV Arseniy

Name The scor | Hits Hits The scor | Name
3) BARADZIN llya 1 1 5 5 6)  PANTELEEV Arseniy
1) SHAIMARDANAU Ulad| 2 1 5 10 5)  STEPANOV Mark
2) HE_T_l;dANCHUK Yauhen| 2 0 5 15 4)  BEREZIN Georgiy
1) SHAIMARDANAU Ulad -2 0 s 20 6) PANTELEEV Arseniy
I 3) BARADZIN llya 5 3 5 25 4)  BEREZIN Georgiy
2) HETMANCHUK Yauhen 6 1 5 30 5)  STEPANOV Mark
1) SHAIMARDANAU Ulad| 9 3 5 35 4)  BEREZIN Georgiy
2) HETMANCHUi( Yauhen| 9 0 5 40 6) PANTELEEV Arseniy
3) BARADZIN Ilya 9 0 5 - 45 i 5)  STEPANOV Mark
Team : BELARUS 2 Team: POLSKAII
1) LUKYANETS Siarhei 4) DZIUBLEWSK[ Maurycy
2) HAI;ICI;AROU Mikhail 5)  BORKIEWICZ Krystian
3) VASI:{O Andrei 6) PROKOPOWICZ Mateusz
?ame The scor | Hits Hits The scor | Name
| 3)  VASKO Andrei 0 0 5 5 6) PROKOPOWICZ Mateus
1)  LUKYANETS Siarhei 7 7 5 10 5) BORKIEWICZ Krystian
2) HANCHAROU Mikhail | 15 8 4 14 4)  DZIUBLEWSKI Mauryc
1)  LUKYANETS Siarhei 15 0 6 20 6) PROKOPOWICZ Mateus
i 3)  VASKO Andrei 23 8 5 25 4)  DZIUBLEWSKI Mauryc
2) HANCHAROUAMikhail 30 7 2 27 5)  BORKIEWICZ Krystian
1)  LUKYANETS Siarhei 33 3 8 35 4)  DZIUBLEWSKI Mauryc
2) HANCHAROU Mikhail | 40 7 3 38 6) PROKOPOWICZ Mateus
3) VASI(OI Andrei 45 5 1 39

5)  BORKIEWICZ Krystian




Bouts of tableau tabela z 16

45

Team : RUSéiA 3 Team : Tl\fIS S_OSNOWIEC
1)  ZHIRNOV Daniil 4)  GORSKI Mikolaj
2)  POZDNIAKOV Vladislav 5)  SOSULSKI Piotr
3)  KLIUKIN Mikhail 6) ZIARNOWSY(i Rafal
?am—e. o The scor | Hits Hits The scor | Name
3)  KLIUKIN Mikhail 4 4 5 5 6)  ZIARNOWSKI Rafal
1)  ZHIRNOV Daniil 10 6 0 5 5)  SOSULSKI Piotr
?—ﬁdib;IAKOV Vladisla | 15 ‘ 5 0 5 4)  GORSKI Mii(c;-lqi
1)  ZHIRNOV Daniil 20 i 5 3 8 6) ZIARNOWSKI Rafal
3) _KLIUKIN Mikhail 25 | 5 3 11 4) “GORSKI Mikolaj
2) POZDNIAKO\} Vladisla | 30 S 0 11 5)  SOSULSKI Piotr
1)  ZHIRNOV Daniil 35 5 - 15 4)  GORSKI Mikolaj
2) POZD}&IAKOV Vladisla | 40 5 2 17 6)  ZIARNOWSKI Rafal
3) KLIUI‘(IN Mikhail 45 E 5 . 5 22 5) SOSULSKPPiotr
Team: KKSZGIMG6 I Team: POLSKAI
1)  PTAK Krystian 4)  BIALECKI Cezary
é) WYSOCKI Krystiar; 3 5) LADEMANN Karol
3)  WOIJTASIK Szymon 6) KURZYﬁA Piotr
Name The scor | Hits Hits The scor | Name a
3)  WOIJTASIK Szymon 0 0 5 5 6) KURZYNA Piotr
1)  PTAK Krystian 0 0 5 10 5) LADEMANN Karol
2)  WYSOCKI Krystian 1 1 5 15 4) BIALECI;I Cezary
1)  PTAK Krystian 3 2 5 20 6) KURZYNA Piotr
—3)—_7 QOJTASIK Szymon 4 1 5 25 4)  BIALECKI Cezary
2)  WYSOCKI Krystian 6 2 5 30 5) LADEMANN Karol
1)  PTAK Krystian 9 3 5 35 4)  BIALECKI Cezary
2) \-A&SOCKI Krystian 14 5 5 40 6) KURZYNA Piotr
3)  WOITASIK Szymon 16 2 5 5) LADEMANN Karol




Bouts of tableau tabela z 16

Team : RUSSIA 1_ Team : L;ISRAINE 2
1)  OSHESTOV Roman 4)  ROOGOZIAN Mykhailo
2) CHERKASdV Daniil 5) BAHINSKYT Ivan
3) KOSTENKO Anatoliy 6) SVYATNEI:IKO Bogdan
R)  SVITICH Prokhor R)  KUMPANSKIY Oleksandr
Name The scor | Hits Hits The scor | Name
3) KOSTENKO A;'latoliy 5 5 1 1 6) SVYATNENKO Bogdan
1) 7 OE-IESTOV Roman 10 5 3 B! 5)  BAHINSKYI Ivan
2)  CHERKASOV Daniil 15 5 1 5 4) ROOGbZIAN Mykhailo
1)  OSHESTOV Roman 20 5 2 7 6) SVYATNENKO Bogdan
3) _K_OSTENIEO Anatoliy 25 5 2 9 4)  ROOGOZIAN Mykhailo
2)  CHERKASOV Daniil 30 5 3 12 5)  BAHINSKYI Ivan
1) OSH‘ESTOV Roman 35 5 2 14 4)  ROOGOZIAN Mykhailo
2)  CHERKASOV Daniil 40 5 1 15 6) SVYATNENKO Bogdan
3) KOSTENKO Anatoliy 45 5 2 17 5)  BAHINSKYI Ivan
Team: KKSZ KONIN Team: RUSSIA2
1) MIKOLAJCZ_YK Bartosz 4)  MAYSTRENKO Alexey
2) GLA&&R Hubert 5) MOV Nikita
3) ZANDECKI Michal SN | 6) LEBEDEYV Ivan
R) ‘ WASZAK Krystia; g |
Name The scor | Hits Hits The scor | Name
3) ZAAI;IDECKI Michal 4 | 4 5 5 6) LEBEDEV Ivan
1) MII<:.“OLAJCZYK Bartosz| 7 3 5 10 5) INKOV Niki;a
2) GLASNI%R Hubert 10 3 5 15 4)  MAYSTRENKO Alexey
1) MIKOLAJCZYK Bartosz| 14 4 5 20 6) LEBEDEV Ivan
3)  ZANDECKI Michal 21 7 5 25 4)  MAYSTRENKO Alexey
2)  GLASNER Hubert 23 2 5 30 5) INKOV 7Nikita
1) AMIKOLAJCZYK Bartosz| 26 3 5 35 4) MAY-'STRENKO Alexey
2)  GLASNER Hubert 32 6 5 40 6) LEBEDEV Ivan
3) ZAN[;I;CKI Michal 35 3 3 45 5)  INKOV Nikita




Bouts of tableau tabela z 16

Team: ROMANIA Team : BF:LARUS I il
1) PANTEA Luca 4)  LUKYANTSOU Viachaslau
2) 7 CHIRIAC Teodor ‘ 5)  KIRPICHOU Kiryl
3) NYIRI Peter ij) PINCHUK Maksim
R) DINVCA Elton i
Name The scor | Hits Hits The scor | Name
3) NYIRI -F.’eter 3 3 5 5 6)  PINCHUK Maksim
1) PANTEA Luca - “-71 5 10 5)  KIRPICHOU Kiryl
2)  CHIRIAC Teodor 6 2 5 15 4)  LUKYANTSOU Viachasl
1) PANTEA Luc:a_ 7 1 5 20 6) PINCHUK Maksim
3)  NYIRI Peter 15 8 5 25 4) LUKYANTSOU Viachasl
2) CHIRjAC Teodor 16 1 5 30 5) KIRPICHOU Kiryl
717)7 | _P;NTEA Luca ] 17 1 5 35 4)  LUKYANTSOU Viachasl
2)  CHIRIAC Teodor 19 2 5 40 6) PINCHUI& Maksim
3)  NYIRI Peter 25 6 5 45 5)  KIRPICHOU Kiryl
Team: UKRAINE 4 Team: UKRAINE 1
1)  SAFYANIK Mykhaylo 4)  SHATAILO Dmytro
2)  YAROSHENKO Mykhailo 5)  KUKSENKO Roman
3) YEREMEI':JKO Daniel 6)  YATSYUK Oleksandr
e R)  MELNIK Borys
Name The scor | Hits Hits The scor | Name 7
3) YEREM-ENKO Daniel 2 2 5 5 6)  YATSYUK Oleksandr
1)  SAFYANIK Mykhaylo 6 4 3 10 5)  KUKSENKO Roman
2) "YAROSHENKO Mykhail| 8 2 5 15 4)  SHATAILO Dmytro
1)  SAFYANIK Mykhaylo 10 2 5 20 6)  YATSYUK Oleksandr
3) YEREM—ENKO Daniel 13 3 5 25 4) SH};TAILO Dmytro
7) YAROSHENKO Mykhail| 16 3 5 30 5) KUKSEN_KO Roman
1)  SAFYANIK Mykhaylo 16 0 5 35 4)  SHATAILO Dmytro
2)  YAROSHENKO Mykhail 17 1 5 40 6)  YATSYUK Oleksandr
3) YEREMENKO Daniel 20 3 5 45 5)  KUKSENKO Roman



Bouts of tableau @wier fina’y

BELARUS 2

3)  KLIUKIN Mikhail

Team : Team : CS’KA MOSCOW
1)  LUKYANETS Siarhei 4) BEREZIN Ge;rgiy
2)  HANCHAROU Mikhail 5)  STEPANOV Mark
3) VASKO ﬁ_mdrei 6) PANTELEEV Arseniy
Name The scor | Hits Hits The scor | Name
3)  VASKO Andrei 3 3 5 5 6) PANTELEEV Arseniy
1)  LUKYANETS Siarhei 3 0 5 10 5) STEPANOV Mark
2) HANCHAROU Mikhail | 4 1 5 15 4)  BEREZIN Georgiy
1) LUKYANETS Siarhei = 0 5 20 6) PANTELEEV Arseniy
3) VASKQ Andrei 6 2 5 25 4) ﬁEREZIN Georgiy
2) HANCHARZ)U Mikhail | 6 0 5 30 5)  STEPANOV Mark
1) LUléY-ﬁ:I\-JETS Siarhei 7 1 5 35 4)  BEREZIN Georgiy
2) HANCHAROU Mikhail | 10 3 5 40 6) PANTELEEV Arseniy
3)  VASKO Andrei 10 0 =] 45 5)  STEPANOV Mark
Team :' RUSSIA 3_- Team: POLSKA I
1) ZHIRNO\_/ Daniil 4)  BIALECKI Cezary
2) POZDNIAKOV Vladislav 5) LADEMANN Karol
3) KnLliUKlN Mikhail SR 6) KURZYNA Piotr
Name The scor | Hits Hits The scor | Name
3) KLlU_I-{-Il\} Mikhail 5 5 4 4 6) KURZYNA Piotr
1)  ZHIRNOV Dﬁniil 8 3 6 10 5) LADEMANN Karol
2) POZDNIA;KOV Vladisla | 13 5 5 15 4)  BIALECKI Cezary
1) ZHIR]?I OV Daniil 16 3 5 20 6) KURZYNA Piotr
3)  KLIUKIN Mikhail 21 5 S5 25 4) BIALECKI“Cezary
2)  POZDNIAKOV Vladisla | 26 5 5 30 5) LADEMANN Karol
1) Zl:HRNOV Daniil 26 0 5 35 4)  BIALECKI Cezary
2) POZDNIAKOV Vladisla | 40 14 3 38 6) KURZYNA Piotr
4 4 s 45

5) LADEMANN Karol




Bouts of tableau @wiera fina’y

Team : RUSSIA 2 Team : RL'JSSIA 1
1)  MAYSTRENKO Alexey 4)  OSHESTOV Roman
2)  LEBEDEV lvan 5)  KOSTENKO Anatoliy
L:@_ﬂov Nﬁtﬁa ] 6) 7CHERKASOV Daniil
R)  SVITICH Prokhor
Name The scor | Hits Hits The scor | Name
3) INKOV Niki-ta 5 5 3 3 6)  CHERKASOV Daniil
1) MAYéTRENKO Alexey | 9 Bl 7 10 5)  KOSTENKO Anatoliy
2) LEBEDEV lvan 14 5 5 15 4)  OSHESTOV Roman
_1) MAYSTRENKO Alexey | 17 3 5 20 6) CHERKASOV Daniil
3) INKOV Nikita 20 3 5 25 4) OSHESTO%/ Roman
2) LEBEDEV lvan 24 4 5 30 5) KOSTENKO Anatoliy
1) MAYSTRENKO Alexey | 25 1 5 35 4) OSPIESTOV Romm
2) LEBEDEV lvan 33 8 5 40 6) CHERKASCV Daniil
3) INKOV Nikita 38 5 5 45 5)  KOSTENKO Anatoliy
Team: BELARUSI Team: UKRAINE 1
1) LUKYANTSOU Viachaslau 4) YATSYUKidléksandr
2) PINCH UE f;;aksim 5)  SHATAILO Dmytro
3) KIRPICHOU Ki_l;yl 6) KUKSENKO Roman
R)  MELNIK Borys
Name The scor | Hits Hits The scor | Name
3)  KIRPICHOU Kiryl 3 5 3 3 6) KUKSENKO Roman
1) LUKE&&ITSOU Viachasl| 8 3 7 10 5) SHATA]L(S Dmytro
2)  PINCHUK Maksim 15 4 4 14 4)  YATSYUK Oleksandr
1) LUiKYANTVS”OU Viachasl 20 5 4 18 6) KUKSENKO Roman
3)  KIRPICHOU Kiryl 25 5 5 23 4) YATSY(JKWOleksandr
2)  PINCHUK Maksim 28 3 7 30 5) SHATAILd Dmytro
1) LIJKYANTSOU Viachasl 34 6 3 35 4)  YATSYUK Oleksandr
2)  PINCHUK Maksim 36 2 5 40 6) KUKSENKO Roman
LB) KIRPICHOiJ Kiryl 43 7 5 45 5) S_HATAILO Dmytro




Bouts of tableau pé® fina’y

Team :

POLSKA I

1)

BIALECKI Cezary

Team: CSKA MOSCOW

4)  BEREZIN Georgiy

2) KURZYNXPiotr 5)  STEPANOV Mark
3) LADEMANN I;rol 6) PAI\H‘ELEEV Arseniy
Name The scor | Hits Hits The scor | Name
3) LAISEMANN Karol 4 4 5 5 6) PANTELEEV Arseniy
1) BIALECKI Cezary 8 e 5 10 5)  STEPANOV Mark
2) KU RZYNA: Piotr 11 3 5 15 4)  BEREZIN Georgiy
1)  BIALECKI Cezary 12 1 5 20 6) PANTELEEV Arseniy
3) LABE/IANN Karol 17 5 5 25 4)  BEREZIN Georgiy
2) KURZYN A:Piotr 21 4 5 30 5) STEPANO\;Mark
1) BIALEEKI Cezary 29 8 5 35 4)  BEREZIN Georgiy
2) Ku RZEENA Piotr 33 4 5 40 6) PANTELEEV Arseniy
3) LADEM_A_NN Karol 35 2 5 45 5)  STEPANOV Mark
Team : RQSS[A 1 : Team: UKRAINE 1
1) OSHESTO_‘:/ R(-)man 4)  YATSYUK Oleksandr
2) CHERKASOV Daniil 5) KUKSENKO Roman
3) KOSTEP\E)VAVnatOIiy 6)  MELNIK Borys
R) SVITin{ Prokhor R)  SHATAILO Dmytro
;—me— B The scor | Hits Hits The scor | Name
3) K(_)S?EEI\O Anatoliy 5 3 4 e 6)  MELNIK Borys
1) OSHESTO;\-/ Roman 10 5 3 7 5)  KUKSENKO Roman
2) CHERZASOV Daniil 15 5 S 12 4)  YATSYUK C!eksandr
1) OSH EEFOV Roman 20 5 2 14 6) MELNIK Borys
3) KOSTENKO Anatoliy 25 5 6 20 4) YATSYQK Oleksandr
—2) CH ERK;\SOV Daniil 30 5 7 27 5) KUKSEN KO Roman
1) OSil-Iiﬁg()ViRoman 35 ] 4 31 4) YATSYUK Oleksandr
2) CHERKASOV Daniil 40 5 5 36 6) MELNIK Brory;
3) KOSTENKb Anatoliy 45 5 1 37 7

5)  KUKSENKO Roman




Bouts of tableau fina®

Team :

RUSSIA |

1

OSHESTOV Roman

Team :

CSKA MOSCOW

— .

4)  BEREZIN Georgiy

2) CHERKASOV Daniil 5)  STEPANOV Mark
3) KOSTENKO Anatoliy 6) PANTELEEV Arseniy
R) SV]TICI—I Prokhor A
Name The scor | Hits Hits The scor | Name
3) KOSTENKO Anatoliy 5 5 4 - 6) PANTELEET/ rrArseniy
1) OSHESTOV Roman 8 3 6 10 5) STEPANOV—Mark
2) CHERKA §OV Daniil 14 6 5 15 4)  BEREZIN Georgiy
1) OSHESTO{/ Roman 19 ) 5 20 6) PANTELEEV Arseniy
3) KOSTENKO Anatoliy 25 6 4 24 4)  BEREZIN Ceorgiy
2)  CHERKASOYV Daniil 29 4 6 30 5) STEPANOVT/Iark
1)  OSHESTOV Roman 31 2 5 35 4)  BEREZIN G;orgiy
2)  CHERKASOV Daniil 32 1 5 40 6) PANTELELV Arseniy
3) KO)S-'}ENKO Anatoliy 40 8 5 45 5)  STEPANOV h_flark




Bouts of tableau trzecie miejsce

Team: POLSKA I

1) KURZYNA Piotr

2)  BIALECKI Cezary
3) LADEMANN Karol

Team: UKRAINE 1

4)  SHATAILO Dmytro

5)  KUKSENKO Roman

6) YATSYUK Oleksandr

R) MELNIK Borys

Name

3) LADEMANN Karol

1) KURZYNA Piotr

2)  BIALECKI Cezary

1) KURZYNA Piotr

3) LADEMANN Karol

2)  BIALECKI Cezary

1) KURZYNA Piotr

2)  BIALECKI Cezary

3) LADEMANN Karol

The scor | Hits Hits The scor | Name

5 5 1 1 6) YATSYUK 0 leksandr
10 5 8 9 5)  KUKSENKO Roman
15 5 1 10 4)  SHATAILO Dmytro
20 5 1 11 6)  YATSYUK Oleksandr
25 5 1 12 4)  SHATAILO Dmytro
30 5 1 13 5)  KUKSENKO Roman
35 5 5 18 4)  SHATAILO Dmytro
40 5 2 20 6) YATSYUK bleksandr
45 5 11 31 5 KUKSENKb Roman




